Overall Male

Josh

2 Matt

Alex

Ferenc
Lipsey
McGrath

King of the Mountain

Josh

MO0-20

lan

2 Rory
3 Timothy

M20-39

Justin

2 Drew
3 Eli

M40-49

1 Todd
2 Michael

3 Peter

M50-59

1 Erik
2 Jack
3 Erik

M60+

1 Len
2 Pascal
3 Marc

Ferenc

Wallace

Hernandez-Romero

Salter-Roy

Freeman
Best
Enman

Callaghan
Norton

Keeney

Vandendries
Pilla
Wight

Hall
Cheng
Ohlson

Prize Results

Sleepy Hollow Mountain Race
May 17th 2015
Huntington, Vermont

USATF-NE Mountain Running Series - Race #1

39:59.5
40:55.5
40:59.8

56:10.8
57:22.5
58:25.5

41:17.4
42:21.8
42:58.0

43:52.7
49:10.3
52:44.4

48:00.1
49:30.9
53:01.9

56:20.2
56:40.7
1:00:04.1

Overall Female
1 Leslie O'Dell
2 Emily Cousens
3 Abbie Harris

Queen of the Mountain
1 Leslie O'Dell

F0-20

1 Jaye Morgan

2 Jacki Saunders
F20-39

1 Sarah Bard
2 Rachael Klaski
3 Molly Peters

F40-49
1 Sau-Mei Leung
2 Sarah Schlaack

3 Karen Encarnacion

F50-59
1 Andrea Leonard
2 Amanda Maffei
3 Fabienne Pattison

F60+
1 Marcy Schwam
2 Elaine Dill

3 Nancy Thurrell

49:08.0
53:03.9
54:33.8

1:13:54.5
1:29:26.3

54:37.2
56:47.5
58:53.4

57:46.9
58:42.3
59:04.7

1:06:58.2
1:09:03.5
1:12:22.6

1:12:22.2
1:19:28.4
1:21:40.7



